5.8

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

pieltag

Landesliga Manner - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
0221
0222
0223
0224

0225

Datum

20.10.2018

20.10.2018

20.10.2018

20.10.2018

20.10.2018

Heim

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

KSC Turbine Schmélin

SG Bad Sulza/ Niedertrebra

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

SKK Gut Holz Weida

Tabellenstand, 5. Spieltag

Pos.

10

Mannschaft

SKK Gut Holz Weida

SV Carl Zeiss Jena

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
SV Stahl Unterwellenborn
SV Wernburg Il

SG Bad Sulza/ Niedertrebra
ThSV Wiinschendorf

SG Rositz/Meuselwitz

KSC Turbine Schmélin

KSC 76 Unterweil3bach

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Landesliga Manner - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name m/w  Alter
Griesch, Michael m 32
Thieme, Andreas m 38
Henniger, Ivo m 43
Bohm, Heiko m 49
Bohm, Thomas m 46
Jung, Steffen m 53
Lautenschlager, Sven m 36
Bartscheck, Frank m 61
Viebig, Klaus Peter m 58
Neubauer, Jonas m 35

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
SG Rositz/Meuselwitz

SV Wernburg I

SKK Gut Holz Weida
SKK Gut Holz Weida
SKK Gut Holz Weida

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn
SKK Gut Holz Weida
TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

SG Rositz/Meuselwitz

Sp

387,8
378,4
364,8
379,4
380,0
374,8
372,3
373,5
362,0

370,0

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

SG Rositz/Meuselwitz

KSC 76 UnterweiBbach

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn

ThSV Wiinschendorf
SV Wernburg Il
@ gesamt
A F G Sp
2143 15 602,0 2
1914 2,8 5698 2
1988 2,4 563,6 2
1970 24 5764 3
1754 4,4 5554 3
1735 6,0 5483 3
180,0 7,3 5523 2
1733 58 5468 2
1844 34 5464 3
1670 6,0 537,0 1

SP

396,0
372,5
363,0
379,3
379,3
376,7
366,0
363,0
354,0

360,0

217,5
181,5
193,0
202,7
168,0
165,3
172,0
167,0
181,3

151,0

Ergebnis
3363 : 3291
3194 : 3205
3000 : 3043
3236 : 3150
3322 : 3308
P
10:0
8:2
8:2
6:4
4:6
4:6
4:6
2:8
2:8
2:8
@ zuhause
F G Sp
1,5 6135 2
2,5 5540 3
4,0 556,0 3
2,3 5820 2
53 5473 2
7,3 5420 1
7,0 5380 2
7,0 5300 2
30 5353 2
50 5110 1

379,5
382,3
366,0
379,5
381,0
369,0
378,5
384,0
374,0

380,0

MP
29,0
27,0
25,0
21,0
18,0
17,0
16,5
18,0
14,5

14,0

211,0
198,0
202,7
188,5
186,5
198,0
188,0
179,5
189,0

183,0

@ auswarts

F G
1,5 590,5
30 5803
1,3 5687
25 568,0
3,0 5675
2,0 567,0
75 5665
45 5635
4,0 5630
7,0 563,0
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